Energy e�cient
KempArc Pulse TCS
Increase productivity with
TCS technology
 Why buy
•	 Increases productivity between 40 and 80 % over
single wire process
•	 Easy process setting and parameter control

2.	KempCool	40	is	an	effi		cient	water	cooling	de-
vice	designed	for	use	with	KempArc	Pulse	TCS	.
Ordering information
KempArc Pulse TCS
KempArc Pulse TCS package Devicenet P161
KempArc Pulse TCS package Can Open P162
KempArc Pulse TCS package Ethernet P163
KempArc Pulse TCS package Profi bus P164
KempArc Pulse TCS package Profi net P165
Kemparc Pulse 450TCS Digital 6200455
KempArc DT 400 wire feeder Right hand side 6203400
KempArc DT 400L wire feeder Left hand side 6203400L
Wise Fusion 9991015
Match curve 9990401
Devicenet Card 9774120DEV
Can Open card 9774120CAN
Ethernet Card 9774120ETH
Profi bus Card 9774120PRF
Profi net Card 9774120PRN
Tandem control cable W005451
Interconnection Cable ROBOT 95-10-WH 6260466
Kempcool 40 6208400
Binzel Tandem W 800 CAT torch 204.Z000.1